
Awarded on August 04, 2017 

FALLBROOK PUBLIC UTILITY  

RFP 2017-99 

Uniform Summary 

Description   Unifirst  
Corp 

 

Price 

Cintas 
Corporation 

 

Price 

Prudential 
Overall Supply 

 

Price 

* Mission 
Linen & Uniform 

 

Price 

 
Rental Per Year  

 

  
13,085.80 

 
16,655.60 

 
31,147.12 

 
11,392.82 

 
Rental 3-Year Contract  
 

 
TOTAL:    

  
39,257.40 

Set up + 961.60 
 

40,219.00  

 
49,966.80 

 
 

49,966.80 

 
93,441.36 

Set up Charge – NC  
 

93,441.36 
 

 
34,178.46 

Set up Charge –NC  
 

*34,178.46 
 

      

RENEWAL OPTION 4th Year  4% CPI/Consumer Price 
Index 

3% 3% 

RENEWAL OPTION 5th Year  4% CPI/Consumer Price 
Index 

3% 3% 

 

 Indicates lowest responsive bidder 


