FALLBROOK PUBLIC UTILITY

RFP 2017-99

Uniform Summary

Description	Unifirst Corp	Cintas Corporation	Prudential Overall Supply	* Mission Linen & Uniform
	Price	Price	Price	Price
Rental Per Year	13,085.80	16,655.60	31,147.12	11,392.82
Rental 3-Year Contract	39,257.40 Set up + 961.60	49,966.80	93,441.36 Set up Charge – NC	34,178.46 Set up Charge –NC
TOTAL:	40,219.00	49,966.80	93,441.36	*34,178.46

RENEWAL OPTION 4 th Year	4%	CPI/Consumer Price Index	3%	3%
RENEWAL OPTION 5 th Year	4%	CPI/Consumer Price Index	3%	3%

• Indicates lowest responsive bidder